SUPER DOCS

Dr. Michael Bogdan Board Certified Plastic Surgeon



Dr. Michael Bogdan works closely with each of his patients to achieve satisfying outcomes that complement and enhance their best features. Cosmetic surgical offerings include:

- Abdominoplasty (Tummy Tuck)
- Breast Augmentation
- Breast Lift
- Breast Reduction
- Eyelid Surgery (Blepharoplasty)
- Face Lift & Neck Lift
- Facial Implants (Cheek & Chin)
- Forehead Lift
- Liposuction
- Mommy Makeover
- Otoplasty (Ear Surgery)
- Post Bariatric Surgery
- Rhinoplasty (Nose Job)

By Tammy Adams Photography by Jeff Rogers

A SURGEON YOU CAN TRUST

When selecting a plastic surgeon, it is vitally important to take note of credentials, training and experience. It is also crucial to find a surgeon who is passionate about his or her work, exact in technique and committed to continuing education in a field that is rapidly evolving. Lastly, you want a surgeon whom you feel comfortable with and trust.

Dr. Michael Bogdan meets all the above criteria and more. He is board-certified by the American Board of Plastic Surgery. He is one of only a few plastic surgeons to have completed fellowship training in aesthetic surgery. Dr. Bogdan completed cosmetic fellowship training through the renowned Institute of Reconstructive Plastic Surgery at New York University Medical Center. While there, he acquired cutting-edge techniques for cosmetic surgery of the face, breast and body by working directly with the world-class leaders in the field of aesthetic plastic surgery.

"My practice reflects my personality," said Dr. Bogdan. "I like to spend a significant amount of time during the consultation getting to know patients from both a medical standpoint as well as learning the goals they hope to achieve. I try my best to fully educate patients regarding their options, expected outcomes, and risks involved."

It is this winning combination of technical expertise, experience, commitment and passion that make Dr. Michael Bogdan a top choice among plastic surgeons in North Texas. At his private practice in Southlake, Texas, his experienced team is warm and inviting. "I describe it as a concierge practice--small with a high level of service," said Dr. Bogdan. "No one gets lost here. We enjoy creating great outcomes and making our patients happy."

Call to schedule a consultation today. 🗳

Michael A. Bogdan, M.D., F.A.C.S.

817-442-1236

410 N. Carroll Ave., Suite 170 Southlake, Texas 76092 **DrMichaelBogdan.com**